Event Name: 2018 Duane L. Solis Elementary XC Championship
Overall Finish Gun Elapsed

Division: 3KB

Rank Bib
1 183
2 164
3 155
4 150
5 169
6 156
7 157
8 159
9 267

10 144
11 142
12 180
13 158
14 181
15 149
16 166
17 152
18 167
19 147
20 154
21 165
22 162
23 146
24 163
25 140
26 153
27 151
28 143
29 161
30 141
31 145
32 172
33 171
34 148
35 179
36 173

Fusion Timing

Name

JACOB BEVILACQUA
KHAYOREE PETERS
SETH CARLING

TOMMY OWEN

CARLOS CARDIEL
EMILIO ESCATEL

ALI GHAFOURI
CAMERON KOP

NICK MARIN

WYATT HOOVER
CHARLIE DARR

DIEGO REYNOSO
ASHER KEATING

HELIO SANCHEZ

LEO MILLER

TUUPO TUUPO

MATTIAS SOTO CARDENOS
ANDREAS UDALL
OLIVER LEONARD

KAl CANIZALEZ BROWN
SEBASTION SMITH

MAX OSTERTAG

CALEB KNICKERBOCKER
KHASSIAH PETERS
JULIEN CASTRO
PHILIMON TSEGAY
CAMERON SHERWIN
JORDAN HAMILTON
ISKANDER MASHARIPOV
QUIN COURTNEY

EYOEL KIDANE

DANIEL KIBUKILA
GERARD JORDA

OTIS MARINO

RAFIQ RANDALL
VICTOR LOPEZ CISNEROS

Gun
Elapsed
08:37.0

08:51.4
09:36.7
09:42.5
09:44.4
10:07.2
10:20.5
10:20.5
10:20.5
10:22.6
10:25.0
10:43.8
10:44.8
10:45.0
10:46.9
10:49.2
10:49.4
10:50.5
10:53.1
10:53.3
10:55.5
10:57.6
11:05.7
11:06.3
11:07.7
11:08.7
11:10.8
11:24.3
11:281
11:28.5
11:37.9
11:51.5
12:03.1
12:27.5
12:51.5
13:03.1

Gen

ETEETEEEELEEEEEEEZEZEZEZEZEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEREEEEER«®E

Age

Team

PR Warriors

Gage Gators A
Gage Gators A
Birney Bees Boys A
Panthers A

Gage Gators A
Gage Gators A
Gage Gators A
Gage Gators A
Birney Bees Boys A
Birney Bees Boys A
Marshall

Gage Gators B
Marshall

Birney Bees Boys A
Gage Gators B
Birney Bees Boys A
Gage Gators A
Birney Bees Boys B
Gage Gators B
Gage Gators B
Gage Gators B
Birney Bees Boys A
Gage Gators B
Birney Bees Boys B
Birney Bees Boys B
Birney Bees Boys B
Birney Bees Boys A
Gage Gators B
Birney Bees Boys B
Birney Bees Boys B
Panthers A
Panthers A

Birney Bees Boys B
Marshall

Panthers A

10f3

User1

Painted Rock
Gage

Gage

Birney
Jefferson
Gage

Gage

Gage

Birney
Birney
Marshall
Gage
Marshall
Birney
Gage
Birney
Gage
Birney
Gage
Gage
Gage
Birney
Gage
Birney
Birney
Birney
Birney
Gage
Birney
Birney
Jefferson
Jefferson
Birney
Marshall
Jefferson

User2

PUSD

SDUSD
SDUSD
SDUSD
SDUSD
SDUSD
SDUSD
SDUSD

SDUSD
SDUSD
SDUSD
SDUSD
SDUSD
SDUSD
SDUSD
SDUSD
SDUSD
SDUSD
SDUSD
SDUSD
SDUSD
SDUSD
SDUSD
SDUSD
SDUSD
SDUSD
SDUSD
SDUSD
SDUSD
SDUSD
SDUSD
SDUSD
SDUSD
SDUSD
SDUSD

Finishers: 39 of 45
User3
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Event Name: 2018 Duane L. Solis Elementary XC Championship
Overall Finish Gun Elapsed

Division: 3KB

Rank Bib
37 176
38 170
39 182

Fusion Timing

Name

ABDULLAHI ABDULLAHI
RA GALLOWAY
ADEN SANEY

Gun
Elapsed
13:24.2

14:25.4
15:03.1

Gen

M
M
M

Age

10
9
10

Team

Marshall
Panthers A
Marshall

20f3

User1

Marshall
Jefferson
Marshall

User2

SDUSD
SDUSD
SDUSD

Finishers: 39 of 45
User3

10
9
10
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Event Name: 2018 Duane L. Solis Elementary XC Championship
Overall Finish Gun Elapsed

Division: 3KG

Rank Bib
1 254
2 246
3 247
4 258
5 249
6 256
7 260
8 245
9 255

10 259
11 264
12 263
13 253
14 244
15 248
16 257
17 261
18 266
19 265
20 262

Fusion Timing

Name

MELIA MILLER

LOLA GOLDSCHMIED
SASHA GOLDSCHMIED
MACKENZIE LEE

IVY MIERSMA

OLIVIA GALLEGOS
ISABELLE SCHAEFER
REESE DEANGELES DUFFY
LILY BURNS

ANDREA MOLINA CARPIO
GABRIELLE LOVE

SHYLA AUSTIN

REDIET NEME

RIVKA AYALA

MADISON LONG

AUDREE GOLDSTEIN
ISABELLE SCHROEDER
JASMINE TUNG

DANIELA MARTINEZ

EVA ANGULO

Gun
Elapsed
09:19.6

10:25.6
10:28.9
10:43.4
10:51.5
11:00.2
11:07.2
11:17.0
11:17.8
11:18.2
11:20.0
11:25.0
11:40.8
11:42.5
11:43.5
12:27.7
12:33.7
13:251
14:10.0
14:23.9

Gen
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Age
11
10

10
10

10
10
11

10
10

10
10

10

Team

Classical Aca
Birney Bees Girls
Birney Bees Girls
Gage Gatorettes
Birney Bees Girls
Gage Gatorettes
Gage Gatorettes
Birney Bees Girls
Gage Gatorettes
Gage Gatorettes
Panthers A
Panthers A
Birney Bees Girls
Birney Bees Girls
Birney Bees Girls
Gage Gatorettes
Gage Gatorettes
Panthers A
Panthers A
Panthers A

30of3

User1

Classical Aca
Birney
Birney
Gage
Birney
Gage
Gage
Birney
Gage
Gage
Jefferson
Jefferson
Birney
Birney
Birney
Gage
Gage
Jefferson
Jefferson
Jefferson

User2

SDUSD
SDUSD
SDUSD
SDUSD
SDUSD
SDUSD
SDUSD
SDUSD
SDUSD
SDUSD
SDUSD
SDUSD
SDUSD
SDUSD
SDUSD
SDUSD
SDUSD
SDUSD
SDUSD

Finishers: 20 of 20
User3

11
8
10
10
10
9
9
10
10
11
9
10
9
10
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9
9
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